M21000009782

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
,
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
definited copies
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500370708985

2021 JUL 29 Fall: 4

7. F. 29 Aur.

NECEIVED

3 () 207

- 1, -11

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

7/29/21

NAME: ASHLAND WAY LLC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hodge

COVER LETTER

	ASHLAND WAY LLC Name of Limited Liability Company					
Object.						
he enclosed xistence, an	"Application by Foreign Limited Liability deheck are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certific referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.				
ease return	all correspondence concerning this matter t	o the following:				
	STEVEN HAYES					
		Name of Person				
	STEVEN L. HAYES, PA					
	Firm/Company					
	PO BOX 4929					
		Address				
	CLEARWATER, FL 33758					
	C	City/State and Zip Code				
	STEVE@HAYESADVISORYSERVIC	ES.COM				
	E-mail address: (to be	e used for future annual report notification)				
or further in	oformation concerning this matter, please ca	H:				
STE	EVEN HAYES	727 238-5754				
	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
Reg	ling Address: gistration Section	Street Address: Registration Section				
	rision of Corporations	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
14.	minusivee, i di dibiti i	Tallahassee, FL 32303				
Plea	losed is a check for the following amount: use make check payable to: FLORIDA DEF 125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of	ee & 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifica				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

DELAWARE			alternate name must include "Limited Liability	• •	
DELAWARE			87-1690455	•	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which for	reign limited liability company is organized)	./.	(FEI number, if	(FEI number, if applicable)	
8/6/2021					
	Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration	liability)	_	
2600 EAST BAY, SUITE 230			PO BOX 4929		
treet Address of Principal Office)			(Mailing Address)		
LARGO, FL 33771			CLEARWATER, FL 33758		
	Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)	2021 JUL 29	
	0 EAST BAY, SUITE 230				
LAI	RGO		33771 , Florida	: +	
(Cny)			(Zip code)		

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	Name and Address:	
■Manager	Name: STEVEN HAVES	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address: PO BOX 4929	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	CLEARWATER, FL 33758			
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:		Address:	
□Authorized		\[\Bar{\top}\] Authorized		
Person		Person		_
□Other	Other	Other		□Other
□Manager	Name:	_ Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	_	Address:	
□Authorized				
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	Other		□Other
indexed individuals 9. Attached is a certifurisdiction under the of the translator mus 10. This document is	s executed in accordance with section 605 nent to the Department of State constitutes	ur Florida Department of Sta old, duly authenticated by the ificate is in a foreign language 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statut	ate Annual Rep he official havi ge, a translation es. I am aware	ort form. ng custody of records in the certificate under or that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASHLAND WAY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ASHLAND WAY LLC"
WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203726338

Date: 07-21-21